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Donne NS EO Adversaires

10

Fabienne
Pasquier
Farideh Hank

102

Marguerite
Bruelhart
Iréne Buol

102

Georges Kolly
102 Gérald Jan
Kathrin
102 Ducotte_rd
Anne-Marie De
Mont

Solange
Wijkstrom
Danielle
Cosandey

102

Odile Jaeger
Mario Strickler

Gerhard Kornfeld

102 Heinz Fuhrer
Isabelle Python
102 Marianne
Vonlanthen
Marie-Pierre
102 Schueler

Sylvia Pulver

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

34 S w8 =
264 S 3 42
24 E 910 +1
49 S A5 =
2SA  E A3 +1
34 N ¢5 -2
264 S &4 45
1ISA O %5 +1
34 S 93 42
49 O &6 =
35A S &3 +1
34 O 48 +2
2¢ N &7 =
35A O 410 -1
56 S AD -2
1ISA O #10 +4
1ISA O 46 =
35A S WV -3
1ISA N &V -1
34 E &7 =
35A E &3 +1
55A E %5 =
44 S &V -1
44 N ®A +1
35A° N %6 +2
35A S 8 +2
2SA  E %3 +1

Score Score

NS
140
170

620

260

200

430

110
50

150
660
660

EO

140

150
100

120

620

150

200

210
90
300
50
140
430
660
100

150

Paire
102 %

63.98%
28.75%
71.25%
63.98%
99.38%
85.00%
63.98%
85.00%
56.88%
56.88%
15.00%

71.25%

25.62%
41.88%

81.88%

71.25%
63.98%
99.38%
56.88%
43.13%
36.02%
87.50%
75.00%
25.00%
28.75%
43.13%
91.93%

Moyenne
%

54.66%

82.78%

68.62%

47.71%

49.79%

78.20%

45.34%

62.50%

54.60%
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